Programmable Sensor Controller
Complete versatility of underground sensor management and data communications in
arduous, industrial environments and hazardous areas
Environments: Mining • Tunnelling • Machine monitoring • Centralised monitoring and alarm systems
Features
• Suitable for use in SIL 1 and SIL 2 applications,
in accordance with any conditions or restrictions
• Up to eight channels of analogue or digital inputs

TX9042 Programmable Sensor Controller
Description
Order Code
ATEX
8 Channel Programmable Sensor Controller TX9042.55
Module Options
When ordering, please specify the input modules required
TX9042 Input Module Type
Input Module Description
Order Code
ATEX
Current - 0 to 20 mA P5423.516
Current - 4 to 20 mA - SIL 1 & 2 P5423.508
Voltage - 0 to 2 V P5423.514
Voltage - 0.4 to 2 V - SIL 1 & 2 P5423.509
Voltage - 0 to 10 V P5423.515
Flow TX6023 - not lo limited * P5423.552
Flow TX6023 - lo limited P5423.553
Flow TX6023 - 4 to 20 mA lo limited P5423.556
Thermocouple - K type P5423.539
Thermocouple - I/R -50 to +400°C P5423.527
PT100 - -50 to +200°C P5423.510
PT100 - -50 to +400°C P5423.513
KTY21 - -50 to +150°C P5423.519
KTY81 - -50 to +150°C P5423.511
KTY84 - 0 to +300°C P5423.512
Flow TX6022 - Flow P5423.528
Flow TX6022 - Pressure P5423.518
ac RMS - 500 Hz to 10 kHz - TX5630 P5423.506.01
ac RMS - 15 to 100 Hz - TX5630 P5423.506.02
TX9042
Data Sheet
TX9042-DS-EN-03  •  Page 9 of 10
Trolex Limited    www.trolex.com
Module Options - continued
When ordering, please specify the input modules required
TX9042 Input Module Type
Input Module Description
Order Code
ATEX
Digital - 12/24 V P5423.523
Digital - Fail Safe P5423.522
Digital - Vortex P5423.524
Strain Gauge - 2 mV/V P5423.520.01
Strain Gauge - 3 mV/V P5423.520.02
Strain Gauge - 10 mV/V P5423.520.03
Strain Gauge - 50 mV/V P5423.520.04
Strain Gauge - 100 mV/V P5423.520.05
*	 May be used in conjunction with P5546.18 Interface Unit.
Accessories
TX9204		 Housing - accommodates one TX9042
Please contact the Trolex Sales Team for further information and advice: